Bus

Bus M-919a Vilnius-Palanga Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Palangos autobusy stotis Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Palangos autobusy stotis
7 stops Monday 14:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:50
Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Wednesday 14:50
Gariunai

Thursday 14:50
Devintas fortas

Friday 14:50
Kryzkalnio autobusy stotis
Mokyklos Saturday 14:50
Klaipédos autobusy stotis Sunday 14:50
Palangos autobusy stotis

Route info

Direction: Vilniaus autobusy stotis
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 40 min

O\j.re

Jelgava

Liepaja 1Ekab

Panevesys

Utenos-opskr

Lietuva
CoBeTCk

Vilnius

AMHrpag ryces

Suwvatki

& OpenStreetMap contributors

B \-919a — Vilnius-Palanga BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-919a-441161505-3462326803
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-919a-441161505-3462326803
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-919a-441161505-3462326803

Direction

Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Palangos autobusy stotis

7 stops

Open route schedule

Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Garitnai

Devintas fortas

Kryzkalnio autobusy stotis

Mokyklos

Klaipédos autobusy stotis

Palangos autobusy stotis

Route schedule

Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Palangos autobusy stotis

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vilniaus autobusy stotis
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 25 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-919a-441161505-3462326803

Direction

Palangos autobusy stotis — Vilniaus autobusy stotis

10 stops

Open route schedule

Palangos autobusy stotis

Miesto ligoniné

Universiteto

Klaipédos autobusy stotis

KryzZkalnio autobusy stotis

Devintas fortas

Elektrénai

Garitnai

Lazdyny ligoniné

Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Route schedule

Palangos autobusy stotis — Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Palangos autobusy stotis
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-919a-441161505-3462326803

Direction Route schedule

Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Palangos autobusy stotis Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Palangos autobusy stotis
8 stops Monday 07:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:50
Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Wednesday 07:50
Gariunai

Thursday 07:50
Elektrénai

Friday 07:50
Devintas fortas
Kryzkalnio autobusy stotis Saturday 07:50
Mokyklos Sunday 07:50
Klaipédos autobusy stotis )

Route info
Palangos autobusy stotis Direction: Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

M-919a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Klaipeda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-919a-441161505-3462326803

